3:15 PM Farmers Grove Association Inc

03/21/23 Balance Sheet
As of February 28, 2023

Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100 - 311 - Operating Alpine Bank
105 - 318 - Alpine Reserve

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
121 - Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
151 - Prepaid Insurance

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
311 - Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
402 - Operating Fund

405 - Replacement Reserve Fund
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Feb 28, 23

9,953.74
125,986.31

135,940.05

1,432.93
1,432.93

214.37
214.37
137,587.35
137,587.35

445.00
445.00
445.00
445.00

10,255.70
123,535.99
3,350.66

137,142.35
137,587.35
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3:15PM Farmers Grove Association Inc
03/21/23 Profit & Loss Budget Performance
Accrual Basis February 2023
Feb 23 Budget $ Over Bu... % ofBudget Jan-Feb23 YTD Budget $OverBu.. % ofBudget AnnualBu...
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
501 - Operating Dues 5,925.00 5,925.00 0.00 100.0% 11,850.00 11,850.00 0.00 100.0% 71,100.00
503 - Late Fees 47.41 0.00 47.41 100.0% 52.10 0.00 52.10 100.0% 120.00
521 - Interest Income 5.21 0.00 5.21 100.0% 10.73 0.00 10.73 100.0% 10.00
Total Income 5,977.62 5,925.00 52.62 100.9% 11,912.83 11,850.00 62.83 100.5% 71,230.00
Gross Profit 5,977.62 5,925.00 52.62 100.9% 11,912.83 11,850.00 62.83 100.5% 71,230.00
Expense
601 - Legal 260.00 10.00 250.00 2,600.0% 260.00 10.00 250.00 2,600.0% 185.00
602 - Accounting 445.00 0.00 445.00 100.0% 445.00 0.00 445.00 100.0% 395.00
607 - Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 226.00
608 - Copies & Office Supply 38.67 17.00 21.67 227.5% 66.79 34.00 32.79 196.4% 430.00
611 - Management Fees 1,221.00 1,221.00 0.00 100.0% 2,442.00 2,442.00 0.00 100.0% 14,652.00
621 - Insurance 214.33 215.00 -0.67 99.7% 428.66 430.00 -1.34 99.7% 2,710.00
662 - Irrigation Water 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 208.34 195.00 13.34 106.8% 4,280.00
665 - Trash Removal 1,468.82 1,200.00 268.82 122.4% 2,966.64 2,400.00 566.64 123.6% 14,400.00
666 - Snow Removal 874.00 1,000.00 -126.00 87.4% 1,748.00 1,824.00 -76.00 95.8% 6,243.00
669 - Electric 36.29 38.00 -1.71 95.5% 74.76 76.00 -1.24 98.4% 463.00
677 - Landscaping Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 12.30 0.00 12.30 100.0% 13,086.00
811 - Reserve Contribution 1,180.00 1,180.00 0.00 100.0% 2,360.00 2,360.00 0.00 100.0% 14,160.00
Total Expense 5,738.11 4,881.00 857.11 117.6% 11,012.49 9,771.00 1,241.49 112.7% 71,230.00
Net Ordinary Income 239.51 1,044.00 -804.49 22.9% 900.34 2,079.00 -1,178.66 43.3% 0.00
Other Income/Expense
Other Income
511 - Replacement Reserve Dues 1,180.00 1,180.00 0.00 100.0% 2,360.00 2,360.00 0.00 100.0% 14,160.00
522 - Interest Income -Reserve 43.09 0.00 43.09 100.0% 90.32 0.00 90.32 100.0% 0.00
Total Other Income 1,223.09 1,180.00 43.09 103.7% 2,450.32 2,360.00 90.32 103.8% 14,160.00
Net Other Income 1,223.09 1,180.00 43.09 103.7% 2,450.32 2,360.00 90.32 103.8% 14,160.00
Net Income 1,462.60 2,224.00 -761.40 65.8% 3,350.66 4,439.00 -1,088.34 75.5% 14,160.00
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3:16 PM

03/21/23
Accrual Basis

Farmers Grove Association Inc

General Ledger
As of March 21, 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount

3900 - Retained Earnings
Total 3900 - Retained Earnings
601 - Legal

Bill 02/01/2023 40472 Summit Resort Group  Periodic report, Division of Real ... 311 - Account... 260.00
Total 601 - Legal 260.00
602 - Accounting

Bill 02/28/2023 30300 Swift, Snow & Asso... 2022 Corporate tax returns 311 - Account... 445.00
Total 602 - Accounting 445.00
608 - Copies & Office Supply

Bill 01/01/2023 Summit Resort Group  Postage Metering 311 - Account... 19.00

Bill 01/01/2023 40382 Summit Resort Group  Postage 311 - Account... 9.12

Bill 02/01/2023 Summit Resort Group  Postage Metering 311 - Account... 19.00

Bill 02/01/2023 40472 Summit Resort Group  Postage 311 - Account... 19.67

Bill 03/01/2023 Summit Resort Group  Postage Metering 311 - Account... 19.00
Total 608 - Copies & Office Supply 85.79
611 - Management Fees

Bill 01/01/2023 Summit Resort Group 311 - Account... 1,221.00

Bill 02/01/2023 Summit Resort Group 311 - Account... 1,221.00

Bill 03/01/2023 Summit Resort Group 311 - Account... 1,221.00
Total 611 - Management Fees 3,663.00
621 - Insurance

General J...  01/01/2023 CPA ... 151 - Prepaid ... 214.33

General J...  02/01/2023 CPA ... 151 - Prepaid ... 214.33

General J...  03/01/2023 CPA ... 151 - Prepaid ... 214.37
Total 621 - Insurance 643.03
662 - Irrigation Water

Bill 01/01/2023 010123  Town of Breckenrid...  12.4692.01 311 - Account... 208.34
Total 662 - Irrigation Water 208.34
665 - Trash Removal

Bill 01/01/2023 5168... Timberline Disposal... 311 - Account... 1,497.82

Bill 02/01/2023 5189... Timberline Disposal... 311 - Account... 1,492.02

Invoice 02/01/2023 8929 101AL Reynoso Large item pickup- Chair 12/28/22 121 - Account... -23.20

Bill 03/01/2023 5209... Timberline Disposal... 311 - Account... 1,562.79

Invoice 03/01/2023 8981 101AL Reynoso Bulky item pick up 121 - Account... -11.60

Invoice 03/01/2023 8982 45AC Slaugh Bulky item pick up 121 - Account... -11.60

Invoice 03/01/2023 8983 7ZC Spaly 1 extra cart 121 - Account... -18.56

Invoice 03/01/2023 8984 85AC McGinnis Contaminated recycle 121 - Account... -11.60

Invoice 03/01/2023 8985 99AC Pritchard 7 extra bags 121 - Account... -40.61
Total 665 - Trash Removal 4,435.46
666 - Snow Removal

Bill 01/01/2023 1001-...  Summit Community... ~ Snow plowing 311 - Account... 874.00

Bill 02/01/2023 1001-...  Summit Community...  Snow plowing 311 - Account... 874.00

Bill 03/01/2023 1001-...  Summit Community...  Snow plowing 311 - Account... 874.00
Total 666 - Snow Removal 2,622.00
669 - Electric

Bill 01/01/2023 010123  Xcel Energy 311 - Account... 38.47

Bill 02/01/2023 020123  Xcel Energy 311 - Account... 36.29
Total 669 - Electric 74.76
677 - Landscaping Maintenance

Bill 01/01/2023 40382 Summit Resort Group  Violation stickers 311 - Account... 12.30
Total 677 - Landscaping Maintenance 12.30
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3:16 PM

03/21/23
Accrual Basis

Farmers Grove Association Inc

General Ledger
As of March 21, 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount
811 - Reserve Contribution
Check 01/31/2023 Monthly Reserve Transfer- January 100 - 311 - Op... 1,180.00
Check 02/28/2023 Monthly Reserve Transfer- Febru... 100 - 311 - Op... 1,180.00
Total 811 - Reserve Contribution 2,360.00
TOTAL 14,809.68
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